
 2020 PSIFF Industry List

First Last Title Company Email
Tre’vell Anderson Director of Culture & Entertainment Out Magazine anderson.trevell@gmail.com
Michael Barker Co-President Sony Pictures Classics
Nestor Bentancor nestorbentancor@gmail.com
Bret Berg Theatrical Sales Director American Genre Film Archive bret.berg@drafthouse.com
Pamela Biénzobas Critic/journalist pamelabienzobas@gmail.com
Claire Brooks Head of Events Alamo Drafthouse claire.brooks@drafthouse.com
Tom Brueggemann Freelance Indiewire tabrueggemann@aol.com
Bela Bunyik President National Film Institute Hungary belabunyik@gmail.com
Rodolfo Castillo-Morales Documentary Programming Director Guadalajara International Film Festival fito.castillo@ficg.mx

Constanza Castro
Executive Producer

constanza@271pcitures.com
Domenica Castro Executive Producer 271 Pictures domenica@271pictures.com
Tom Chen Vice President of Publicity Shout! Studios tchen@shoutfactory.com
Ronny Coleman Reviewer Cinema Without Borders
Nancy Collet Founder and President Cinema Collet nancy@cinemacollet.com
Anne Collins Publicist anne.collins@fox.com
Deb Cox Screenwriter Every Cloud Productions
Alyssa Davis Programming Coordinator Sundance Film Festival alyssa_davis@sundance.org
Tatiana Detlofson Owner/ Publicist MEDIAPLANpr tatsfilm@gmail.com
Tom Dolle Destination PSP
Fiona Eagger Every Cloud Productions

James Egan Producer/Partner
Wild At Heart Films

jamesegan@aol.com
Clay Epstein President Film Mode Entertainment clay@filmmodeentertainment.com
Garrett Fennelly Producer Mythologie
Beth Friedenberg Associate Director Cinema Society of San Diego bethtravelplan@gmail.com
Andrew Friedenberg Director Cinema Society of San Diego andy@cinemasociety.com
Jim Gardner Co-Producer hilljess@mac.com
Alferov Gavrylyshyn Film Critic alferovandriy@gmail.com
Jon Gerrans President Strand Releasing
Maria Gracia Turgeon Midi La Nuit maria@midilanuit.com
Kevin Harman Distributor Netflix
J. Todd Harris President/Producer Branded Pictures Entertainment jtoddharris@gmail.com
Tina Hassannia Film Critic
Susan Helfrich COO Breaking Glass Pictures susan@bgpics.com
Laura Henneman Manager, Industry Relations Sundance Institute laura_henneman@sundance.org
Jeff Hill Publicist International House of Publications
Jess Hill President Paloma Productions, Inc. jesshill@palomaproductionsinc.com
Maya Hooshivar Event Editor Cinema Without Borders
Paul Hudson CEO / Founder Outsider Pictures paul@outsiderpictures.us
Sarah J De Bruin Director of Publicity Shout! Studios sdebruin@shoutfactory.com
Ken Jacobson Senior Documentary Programmer American Film Institute kjacobson@afi.com
Vladek Juszkiewicz Jury Member Cinema Without Borders

Csaba Kael National Film Institute Hungary
kaelcsaba@gmail.com

Jan Kean
Managing Partner Kean & Kolar Communications

JanKeanPR@gmail.com
Deborah Kolar Managing Partner Kean & Kolar Communications debkolarpr@gmail.com
Deborah Lanser Make Up Artist
Roger Lanser
Bradley Littlefield Producer Open Range Pictures brad.littlefield@gmail.com
Tracey Mair Publicist Every Cloud Productions

Kathleen McInnis
Producer/Programmer/Publicist See-Through Films

David McIntosh SVP Content Licensing & Strategy Shout Factory, LLC dmcintosh@shoutfactory.com
Joshua John Miller President K.I.L.L Productions
Evan Morehouse Film Buyer Independent
Carly-Rose Moser Festival Producer American Film Institute
Mike Ott Director Small Form Films
Alma Parvizian Managing Partner Torchwood PR alma@touchwoodpr.com
Dan Perdios Partner Wild At Heart Films Danpinps@aol.com
Sarah Schweitzman Media Finance Agent Creative Artists Agency sarah.schweitzmanasst@caa.com
Shannon Service Director/Producer Second Sleep Films shannon.service@gmail.com
Greg Sestero Writer
Abby Sun Curator The DocYard abbypsun@gmail.com
Roeg Sutherland Creative Artists Agency
Anam Syed Head of Marketing Alamo Drafthouse DTLA anam.syed@drafthouse.com
Juan Tallo President Lokro Productions, Inc.
Bijan Tehrani Editor in Chief Cinema Without Borders
Julie Thoummavong Project Manager Three Flames Pictures julie@threeflamespictures.com
Sara Vahabi Phase2PR
Leslie Vuchot Festival Agent The Festival Agency ac@thefestivalagency.com
Rachel Walker Head of Programming Almo Drafthouse LA
Kim Waltrip Producer Wonderstar Productions kimwaltrip@gmail.com
Richard Wolff CEO Breaking Glass Pictures rich@bgpics.com


